
Biblioteca Corte Suprema 1 27-02-04

151

261870

1250

1764

259597

2122

21372

5366

7342

7173

32006

9891

8555

4758

2

83009

TOTAL 
EXISTENCIAS 
AÑO 2003

4087

5178

3991

1352

3352

35139

107021

2894

1518

298

883

7274

906

4223

457

113

584

13439

48357

TOTAL 
PENDIENTE 
AÑO 2002

289

479

560

149

TOTALES 79127 6875 2668 178861

 

ARMADA 149

169318

1187

1532

177028

0 1684

63

232

82569

438

18478

3848

7044

6290

24732

8985

4332

4301

1239

2768

21700

58664

TOTAL 
INGRESADO 
AÑO 2003

3798

4699

3431

Cortes de Apelaciones
PENDIENTE 
2002 CIVIL Y 
CRIMINAL

INGRESO 
LABORAL 
AÑO 2003

INGRESO 
PROCESAL 
PENAL AÑO 

2003

INGRESO 
CIVIL Y 

CRIMINAL 
AÑO 2003

PENDIENTE 
2002 

LABORAL

PENDIENTE 
2002 

PROCESAL 
PENAL

INGRESADAS    A Ñ O  2 0 0 3
C A U S A S 

PUNTA ARENAS

MARCIAL

Sub-Totales

145

RANCAGUA

TALCA

CHILLAN

CONCEPCION

176

89

LA SERENA

ARICA

IQUIQUE

ANTOFAGASTA

270

464

COPIAPO

246

VALDIVIA

PUERTO MONTT

12687

7053

4102

2773

282

COYHAIQUE

346

VALPARAISO

SANTIAGO

SAN MIGUEL

549 228 204

TEMUCO

501 226

101 155 219

0

46035 2955 0

653 0

873 274 08711 33

0

0

221

294 659

421 173 0

3379

4128

99

36

22

836 6

1469 236 739

17636

2873

121

34

147 4

825 231 0

6893

6059

16

58 0

61 27 120

221 61 0

1040

1471

2

11

6875 266878687

0

438 0

2 0

167485

1684

3477

4264

2959

865

2336

21606

55709

24079

19

15

52

12

6

0

0

29

752

2322

94

0

0

7

0

0

0

15

0

3832 50

0

0

0

50

0

3832

0

0
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